

## City of Columbia, Missouri

## Legislation Details (With Text)

**File #**: B97-18 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Enacted

File created: 4/23/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 5/21/2018 Final action: 5/21/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #: 023539

Title: Approving the Final Plat of Riddick Subdivision Plat 1, a Replat of all of Lot 3 and East Half (E ½) and

the South Half (S ½) of the West Half (W ½) of Lot 4, of Garth's Addition to Columbia, located on the north side of Broadway and approximately 250 feet west of Garth Avenue (201 W. Broadway);

granting a design adjustment relating to street right-of-way (Case No. 18-79).

Indexes: Design Adjustment, Final Plat

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Staff Report to Planning and Zoning Commission, 3. Locator Maps, 4. Final Plat,

5. Attachment to PZC Report-Approval Letter and Design Adjustment Worksheet, 6. Attachment to

PZC Report-Previously Approved Garth's Addition to Columbia, 7. Excerpts from Minutes, 8.

Ordinance, 9. Enacted - Ord. No. 023539

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/21/2018	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
5/7/2018	1	City Council	Read	

Approving the Final Plat of Riddick Subdivision Plat 1, a Replat of all of Lot 3 and East Half (E  $\frac{1}{2}$ ) and the South Half (S  $\frac{1}{2}$ ) of the West Half (W  $\frac{1}{2}$ ) of Lot 4, of Garth's Addition to Columbia, located on the north side of Broadway and approximately 250 feet west of Garth Avenue (201 W. Broadway); granting a design adjustment relating to street right-of-way (Case No. 18-79). [2nd Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]